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Category: Junior Boy (14 - 16)

Racen Jacen 34.65 32.47 32.55 29.74 29.63 37.33 400.871 33.60 36.30 41.31 27.72 27.81 37.7617

Category: Cowgirl

Cimarron Sonia 16.80 25.50 22.72 17.72 15.79 18.93 246.681 21.11 18.99 25.79 18.41 21.60 23.321

Category: Cowboy

Dr. Death 40.05 32.96 50.89 30.33 58.50 33.83 507.401 50.05 40.19 42.17 33.95 36.00 58.4828

Category: Ladies Wrangler (36 +)

Cutthroat Sally 33.38 47.28 44.57 38.86 32.50 35.07 456.211 35.54 32.00 41.49 33.60 40.49 41.4323

Category: Wrangler (36 +)

Alan Bourdillion Traherne 22.08 28.29 28.73 23.72 22.40 26.71 315.861 25.50 30.79 27.41 27.93 25.17 27.136

Scary Indian Dude 23.61 25.06 42.48 23.99 17.82 35.87 358.092 32.11 32.91 30.03 20.62 33.88 39.7110

Category: 49er

Ramrod Miller 21.99 25.41 30.84 21.90 19.13 22.98 308.421 21.80 31.21 40.44 23.35 23.43 25.944

Aldo Carnage 20.40 27.53 29.97 35.89 27.80 24.23 321.172 25.57 25.18 31.62 23.37 21.74 27.877

Union Jack 18.11 39.15 160.00 25.83 18.57 19.92 424.703 21.15 20.78 27.31 23.53 20.72 24.6318

Category: Ladies B-Western

Purple Pearl 31.22 41.83 50.60 37.31 40.16 41.51 500.221 41.59 35.42 60.85 32.53 36.68 50.5227

Category: Ladies Gunfighter

Cimarron  Sierra 31.30 22.07 36.82 31.38 33.72 31.84 369.871 54.05 21.13 25.62 30.13 23.97 27.8415

Senorita Tira Todo 28.68 41.95 52.89 29.93 32.28 32.13 427.442 41.15 33.07 37.06 28.88 27.85 41.5719

Category: Ladies Senior (60 +)

Babe Ruthless 26.43 38.14 61.72 46.32 45.49 24.95 433.021 23.07 25.34 38.88 39.81 28.72 34.1520

Category: Senior (60 +)

Stinky Pete 37.40 54.00 46.54 45.84 27.84 30.39 559.941 46.21 49.89 43.47 32.49 40.50 45.3731

Shoofly 68.28 88.72 51.56 51.18 45.47 66.01 717.532 82.16 47.54 56.02 47.32 43.23 70.0437

Category: Senior Gunfighter (60 +)

Doc Nelson 22.44 20.94 39.43 22.05 20.94 21.92 290.921 20.23 23.83 29.75 19.66 27.99 21.743

Category: Ladies Silver Senior (65 +)

Mesa Belle 24.08 31.97 35.14 28.38 23.20 26.51 367.471 26.42 28.28 50.76 28.54 27.75 36.4414

Stumble Leena 37.00 49.53 57.82 36.05 33.42 38.88 512.272 40.81 39.41 51.51 36.37 42.94 48.5329

Mustang Mary 47.11 51.24 44.11 40.13 46.04 37.79 556.173 42.31 52.90 56.56 40.01 51.95 46.0230

Category: Silver Senior (65 +)

Gateway Kid 20.04 30.40 34.04 21.66 18.81 19.61 286.491 20.90 23.32 25.76 22.54 21.28 28.132
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Doc Wiskey 34.75 20.35 31.25 18.63 18.21 21.25 308.992 35.17 26.19 26.57 29.93 18.98 27.715

Category: Ladies Silver Senior Duelist (65+)

Tolinka 36.55 61.27 47.83 37.74 145.00 37.75 635.111 40.92 36.40 61.18 47.53 39.56 43.3836

Category: Silver Senior Duelist (65+)

Bijou Blade 25.45 45.77 36.99 30.46 35.64 29.64 433.981 31.58 32.70 35.37 36.69 36.02 47.6721

Sixgun Louie 43.34 56.79 55.33 29.89 35.47 29.94 468.112 33.26 35.82 39.92 34.66 30.09 43.6024

Piedra Kid 42.99 53.64 46.52 33.78 36.22 39.47 469.913 34.26 35.76 40.85 35.43 33.91 37.0825

Category: Grand Dame (70 +)

Lilly Long 21.57 40.77 30.31 29.10 25.39 32.23 363.921 25.70 32.17 39.27 27.35 25.00 35.0612

Columbine 27.47 42.31 40.13 27.94 23.89 27.74 367.112 29.88 27.78 30.49 28.18 31.81 29.4913

Shotgun Shell 49.14 50.58 70.70 47.98 42.35 40.78 597.563 47.16 44.07 59.80 40.49 45.59 58.9235

Category: Elder Statesman (70 +)

Ridgway Plinker 26.72 30.35 39.28 27.82 24.54 24.36 358.411 34.25 27.32 41.76 26.74 24.66 30.6111

Sapinero 28.80 36.44 38.88 33.35 19.60 27.33 386.012 23.47 39.59 43.20 24.64 39.16 31.5516

Awfull Ernie 34.70 66.98 53.64 47.49 37.75 40.66 569.083 37.75 48.95 58.47 55.60 41.19 45.9033

Category: Cattle Baroness (75 +)

Lefty Jo 21.98 27.23 36.02 23.07 21.87 22.83 326.871 22.75 29.36 35.50 27.35 31.04 27.878

Ruby Doe 34.49 41.62 49.95 66.81 36.84 45.72 566.662 43.44 48.92 54.60 59.09 39.70 45.4832

Category: Cattle Baron (75 +)

Leadbender 42.11 55.52 31.75 22.38 19.82 18.17 338.401 22.47 23.10 27.44 27.22 22.73 25.699

Category: Gran Patron (80 +)

Paladin Pete 26.18 30.88 51.24 28.92 36.67 29.80 445.461 32.38 45.00 52.36 38.58 40.83 32.6222

Double Bit 38.90 42.50 44.72 38.18 36.87 36.00 488.392 38.47 44.78 45.91 38.91 38.56 44.5926

Rex M Rugers 32.74 42.72 45.82 34.10 31.06 46.72 572.243 53.29 32.49 60.88 48.04 82.33 62.0534

Total Shooters 37
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Cimarron Sonia CG 16.80 25.50 22.72 17.72 15.79 18.93 246.681 21.11 18.99 25.79 18.41 21.60 23.321

Gateway Kid SS 20.04 30.40 34.04 21.66 18.81 19.61 286.492 20.90 23.32 25.76 22.54 21.28 28.131

Doc Nelson GFS 22.44 20.94 39.43 22.05 20.94 21.92 290.923 20.23 23.83 29.75 19.66 27.99 21.741

Ramrod Miller 49er 21.99 25.41 30.84 21.90 19.13 22.98 308.424 21.80 31.21 40.44 23.35 23.43 25.941

Doc Wiskey SS 34.75 20.35 31.25 18.63 18.21 21.25 308.995 35.17 26.19 26.57 29.93 18.98 27.712

Alan Bourdillion Trahern WRA 22.08 28.29 28.73 23.72 22.40 26.71 315.866 25.50 30.79 27.41 27.93 25.17 27.131

Aldo Carnage 49er 20.40 27.53 29.97 35.89 27.80 24.23 321.177 25.57 25.18 31.62 23.37 21.74 27.872

Lefty Jo CBL 21.98 27.23 36.02 23.07 21.87 22.83 326.878 22.75 29.36 35.50 27.35 31.04 27.871

Leadbender CB 42.11 55.52 31.75 22.38 19.82 18.17 338.409 22.47 23.10 27.44 27.22 22.73 25.691

Scary Indian Dude WRA 23.61 25.06 42.48 23.99 17.82 35.87 358.0910 32.11 32.91 30.03 20.62 33.88 39.712

Ridgway Plinker ES 26.72 30.35 39.28 27.82 24.54 24.36 358.4111 34.25 27.32 41.76 26.74 24.66 30.611

Lilly Long GD 21.57 40.77 30.31 29.10 25.39 32.23 363.9212 25.70 32.17 39.27 27.35 25.00 35.061

Columbine GD 27.47 42.31 40.13 27.94 23.89 27.74 367.1113 29.88 27.78 30.49 28.18 31.81 29.492

Mesa Belle LSS 24.08 31.97 35.14 28.38 23.20 26.51 367.4714 26.42 28.28 50.76 28.54 27.75 36.441

Cimarron  Sierra LG 31.30 22.07 36.82 31.38 33.72 31.84 369.8715 54.05 21.13 25.62 30.13 23.97 27.841

Sapinero ES 28.80 36.44 38.88 33.35 19.60 27.33 386.0116 23.47 39.59 43.20 24.64 39.16 31.552

Racen Jacen JB 34.65 32.47 32.55 29.74 29.63 37.33 400.8717 33.60 36.30 41.31 27.72 27.81 37.761

Union Jack 49er 18.11 39.15 160.00 25.83 18.57 19.92 424.7018 21.15 20.78 27.31 23.53 20.72 24.633

Senorita Tira Todo LG 28.68 41.95 52.89 29.93 32.28 32.13 427.4419 41.15 33.07 37.06 28.88 27.85 41.572

Babe Ruthless LS 26.43 38.14 61.72 46.32 45.49 24.95 433.0220 23.07 25.34 38.88 39.81 28.72 34.151

Bijou Blade SSD 25.45 45.77 36.99 30.46 35.64 29.64 433.9821 31.58 32.70 35.37 36.69 36.02 47.671

Paladin Pete GP 26.18 30.88 51.24 28.92 36.67 29.80 445.4622 32.38 45.00 52.36 38.58 40.83 32.621

Cutthroat Sally LWRA 33.38 47.28 44.57 38.86 32.50 35.07 456.2123 35.54 32.00 41.49 33.60 40.49 41.431

Sixgun Louie SSD 43.34 56.79 55.33 29.89 35.47 29.94 468.1124 33.26 35.82 39.92 34.66 30.09 43.602

Piedra Kid SSD 42.99 53.64 46.52 33.78 36.22 39.47 469.9125 34.26 35.76 40.85 35.43 33.91 37.083

Double Bit GP 38.90 42.50 44.72 38.18 36.87 36.00 488.3926 38.47 44.78 45.91 38.91 38.56 44.592

Purple Pearl BWL 31.22 41.83 50.60 37.31 40.16 41.51 500.2227 41.59 35.42 60.85 32.53 36.68 50.521

Dr. Death COW 40.05 32.96 50.89 30.33 58.50 33.83 507.4028 50.05 40.19 42.17 33.95 36.00 58.481

Stumble Leena LSS 37.00 49.53 57.82 36.05 33.42 38.88 512.2729 40.81 39.41 51.51 36.37 42.94 48.532

Mustang Mary LSS 47.11 51.24 44.11 40.13 46.04 37.79 556.1730 42.31 52.90 56.56 40.01 51.95 46.023

Stinky Pete S 37.40 54.00 46.54 45.84 27.84 30.39 559.9431 46.21 49.89 43.47 32.49 40.50 45.371

Ruby Doe CBL 34.49 41.62 49.95 66.81 36.84 45.72 566.6632 43.44 48.92 54.60 59.09 39.70 45.482

Awfull Ernie ES 34.70 66.98 53.64 47.49 37.75 40.66 569.0833 37.75 48.95 58.47 55.60 41.19 45.903

Rex M Rugers GP 32.74 42.72 45.82 34.10 31.06 46.72 572.2434 53.29 32.49 60.88 48.04 82.33 62.053

Shotgun Shell GD 49.14 50.58 70.70 47.98 42.35 40.78 597.5635 47.16 44.07 59.80 40.49 45.59 58.923

Tolinka LSSD 36.55 61.27 47.83 37.74 145.00 37.75 635.1136 40.92 36.40 61.18 47.53 39.56 43.381

Shoofly S 68.28 88.72 51.56 51.18 45.47 66.01 717.5337 82.16 47.54 56.02 47.32 43.23 70.042
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